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7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Aid to Britain: Informationfor Women
9.35 With a Smile and a Song10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Paul Robe-
son (bass)
10.30 liealth in the Home: Be-
ware of Colds
10.34 Music While You Work
10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"
41. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Waltz Potpourri
2.15 Child Psychology, talk by
F. K. Hursthouse
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Twelve Contra Dances

etal Beethoven
Carnaval (Roma) Suite Bizet
‘0 Musie While You Workit Vagabonds
0 Children’s session: ‘‘Fel-
owship of Arthur’ :

. 0 Close down
0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 National Savings Announce-
ment

> fe. Book Review: H. C. Hooper
7.30 Evening Programme
We're Asking You: General
Knowledge Quiz8.0 For the Opera Lover
8.28 "An American in Britain:
Slante Mhath,"’ impressions of atour of England as seen through
the eyes of an American author

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 The Whale Who Wanted to
Sing at the Met, by Nelson Eddy
9.45 "Accent on Rhythm’
10. 0 Dance Music with Vaughan
Munroe, Wayne King, and Tom-
my Tucker
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWs
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down |

9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain Women’s
Session
9.36 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.36 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘The Position of Women
as Reflected in Literature: The
Coming . of Christianity." by

» Zenocrate Mountjoy
10.20 Peyotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Overreach,"’
story by Emily Bevine, of
Christchurch :

71. 0 Close down
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
s Local Weather Conditions
je The Countrywoman’s Maga-zine of the Air, by Mavis Me-
Ara 4

2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 3 in C, Op. 52Sibelius
Norwegian Dances Nos. 1, 2,
3.and 4 Grieg

4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Close down

6. 0 Dinner Music

8.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Winter Course Talks:"How Science Developed = in
Otago," by John Harris, Libra-
rian, University of Otago
7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Masters of the Baton: Arturo
Toscanini
8. 0 ST. KILDA BAND, conduc-
ted by K. G. L. Smith
Coronation March MayerbeerUnfinished Symphony

Schubert
St. John, Hymn Parker

8.15 Marian Anderson (contral-to)
I Can’t Stay Away
Go Down Moses Trad.

8.21 The Band:
Gypsy’s Warning HartmannIn a Persian Market Ketelbey
Machine Gun Guards March

Marechal
(A Studio Recital)

8.35 Singing Strings, lightmusic conducted .by Gil Dech
(A Studio Presentation)

8.58 Station Notices .9.0 O¥erseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of With the
Kiwis in Japan
9.35 Scapegoats of History:Rudolf Formis, Champion of
Liberty
10: 0 "Sweet Serenade," with
Peter Yorke and his Concert Or-
chestra
(BBC Programme)

10.44 Comedy Time
141. 0 LONDON NEWS 2.
11.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Destiny Bay"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music
The Roth String QuartetThe Art of Fugue
Ccontrapunectus 12-14 Bach
8.24 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in E Flat, Op. 122

Schubert
8.45 The Coolidge Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in G, Op. 18,
No. 2 Beethoven

9.5 Lieder Recitals
Songs of Wolf
Gerhard Husch (baritone), and
Coenraad V. Bos (piano)
EpiphanyThe Way of Genius
The Ratcatcher
The -Moon Laments in Sadness
All Night When I: Lay My
Weary Limbs to Rest
Blessed Be The Joyful Mother
9.23 Rudolf Serkin (piano) and
the Busch Quartet* Quintet in F Minor, 4 34rahmste. Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Correspondence Schoo! Ses-
sion (see page 44)
9.30 Aid for Britain; Women’s$ession

9.34 Musical Miniatures
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2.0 "Laura"
2.15 Ciassical Hour
Suite in A Minor for Flute
and Strings Telemann
Suite No. 1 in C Bach

3. 0 Songs and Songwriters
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Terry Shand and his Orch-
estra
4.30 Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Pup Timothy and Travel Talk ©

5. 0 Close down ,

6. 0 "Sir Adam Disappears’
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS

;

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 Lorneville Stock Report
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Fileen Joyee (piano) and
Orchestre de la Societe des Con-
certs du Conservatoire, conduceted by Charles Muneh
Symphonic Variations Franck
9.32 ‘Queen Mary," a play in
verse by Tennyson telling of the
unhappy marriage of Mary to-
Philip of Spain , ,

(BBC Programme)
10.30 Close down

Tuesday. June 22Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

)
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

' 7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.mSes
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Programme
(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Sessian
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Read with Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Twa Destinies
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)12.35 Shopping Reporter1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1.45 Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Home Service Session
(Marina)
3. 0 Lucienne Boyer
3.15 Paul Robeson3.30 Sweet Melody
3.45 Variety Programme
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club;
Cows
6.30 Radio Rhythm Paradeake Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Champion’s Right Hook, by
Leslie Halward
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Latest Recordings
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
10.30 Reserved >

ber Before the Ending of theay
11.15 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m#

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 For Violin and Piano
9.45 Star Singer: Jussi Bjorling
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.3G Home Service (Marjorie)
3. 0 The Music of Mozart
4. 0 Piano Personalities: Char-
lie Kunz and Marie Ormston
4.30 Waltzes of Lehar
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Herons
6.30 One Good Deed a Day
6.45 Sydney Torch: Organistand Composer
y Oe Twenty-one and Out(Maurie Power)
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 1 Give and Bequeath
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Songs for Men
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Harvest of Stars
40. 0 In Reverent Mood
40.15 These We Have Loved
41. 0 Xavier Cugat’s Favourite

Versatile Crosby Morrison
discourses on a homely subject
in this evening’s meeting of
the "Junior Naturalists’ Club,"
to be heard from 1ZB at 6.15
p.m. Although the subject of
Mr. Morrison’s talk is "Cows,"
he will doubtless have much to
say about them that ‘will be of
interest even to dairy farmers.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m, Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
— Daisy)
9.3 Waitz Time
10."0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s Session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt . Jenny’s Real LifeStories20 Music for Moderns
2.30 Home Service Session(Molly)
3. 0 Gems’ from Musical
Comedy3.15 Virtuoso for To-day: Isa-dor Goodman
3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 Music of the British Isles4. 0 Musical Pleasantries
4.45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Brown Butterflies
6.30 Kidnapped
6.45 Hits of the Day7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
Three Generations
Lifebuoy Hit, Parade
Faro’s Daughter
Beloved Rogue
Doctor Mac
Concert in Miniature
The Versatile Victor Sil-
ester
10. 0 Songs by Gladys Moncrieff
10.15 The World of Motoring
(Trevor Holden)
11. 0 In Lighter Mood
11.30 With the Dance Bands
12. 0 Close down
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Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

SLB agats
6. 0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodiesa @ Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Famous American Marches
9.45 Como Croons
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
.30 Imperial Lover
.45 The Crossroads of Life
-30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter1.0 Variety: Carroll Gibbons’
Orchestra, Fred Feibe! Quartet,and the Four King Sisters
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Favourites from Films
2.30 Home Service Session
(Alma)
. oO Easy to Listen to
Love Songs
They Play the Organ
Crazy RhythmFrom Annie Get Your Gun
Solo instruments
So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Crocodiles and Other Reptiles
6.30 Chicot the Jester
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 -Here’s a Queer Thing
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Nemesis incorporated (last
broadcast)
Doctor Mac
Tunes you Used to Like
Tropical Magic
Reserved
Familiar Melodies
Revue Time
The Music is Hot
At Close of DayClose down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m,

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Featuring Queen’s Hall
Light Orchestra
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
9.50 Concert Stars
10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Piutocrat
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. O Modern Melodies
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Clubs
Birds Away From Home
6.30 Music by Richard Rodgers6.45 His Last Plunge
7. 0 The New Mayfair Orches-
tra
7.15 The Scarab Ring7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Music in Your Home
8.45 Stars of the Theatre9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 To-night’s Featured Artists
Nelson Eddy9.32 Horace Heidt Plays9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

To-night, at 8.45, 4ZB brings
to the air another broadcast of
"Nemesis Incorporated," the
story of a private detective
agency run by a beautiful girl
who is guided by the mysterious
voice of her dead father.* a *
Anne Stewart will be heard
in another of her practical and
helpful Home Decorating Talksfrom 2ZB at quarter to ten
this morning. The ZB stations
also feature Anne Stewart's
Home Decorating Session at
12.30 p.m. to-day.


